Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : JUBS JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED Page# : 1 of 1
Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2025 User : C0042701
Date : 14/10/2025
Time :© 03:48:21
Category No. Category Description No. OF Shares
Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds 32,491,205
Less:
Physical Shares (694,434)
CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management (26,424,264)
Officers and their Associates
CATO4 Associate companies / Group Companies (cross (823,209)
holdings)
Free Float Shares 4,549,298

Confidential



Report Mbde

Subni tted/ Non Subnitted
Security Synbol
Participant 1D

Account Number

Non Free Fl oat Category
Non Free Fl oat Date

Security
Synbol Security Name
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LIM TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG
M LLS LI M TED
JUBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG

M LLS LI M TED

Post ed
Submi tted
JUBS

All

All

All

30/ 09/ 2025

& WEAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& V\EAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& V\EAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& W\EAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

& WEAVI NG

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG M LLS LI M TED

00307

01164

02113

03244

03244

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

03277

Partici pant Name

I3 FINEX SECURITIES LI M TED

G FINEX SECURI TIES LI M TED

TRUST SECURI TI ES &
BROKERAGE LI M TED

FI RST EQUI TY MODARABA

ZAFAR SECURI Tl ES ( PRI VATE)
LI M TED

ZAFAR SECURI Tl ES ( PRI VATE)
LI M TED

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - KARACHI

Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limited

Non Free Fl oat Shares Report

Account

148860

150213

14770

3462

70937

102441

2770

2772

2773

3517

4230

6522

6523

Account Title

CRESCENT BAHUMAN LI M TED

JAHANZEB SHAFI

RAZI A BEGUM

Ahsan Associ ates (Private) Ltd.

REHANA ANVAR ( 8RNR)

M AN MUHAMVAD ANWAR

MUSSARAT RAFI

SALMAN RAFI

SHAMS RAFI

SHAUKAT SHAFI

CRESCENT STEEL AND ALLI ED
PRODUCTS LTD.

UMER SHAFI

USVAN SHAFI

Confidenti al

Non Free
Fl oat Date

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

Non Free Fl oat
Cat egory

Associ ate conpani es /
Group Conpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Associ ate conpani es /
G oup Conpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Associ ate conpani es /
Group Comnpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Page# @ 1

of 3

User 1 C0042701
Date : 14/10/2025
Time : 03:42:48

No. of Shares

319, 008

961, 601

44,532

1,937

28,931

2,391, 204

10, 587

591, 979

4,921,732

529

26, 490

1, 206, 073

3,598, 434



Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limted

Non Free Fl oat Shares Report

Report Mode . Posted
Submi tted/ Non Submitted © Subnitted Page# @ 2 of 3
Security Synbol : JuBS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG M LLS LI M TED User : (0042701
Participant 1D A Date : 14/10/2025
Account Nunber AL Time : 03:42:48
Non Free Fl oat Category Al
Non Free Float Date : 30/09/ 2025
Security Part . Account Non Free Non Free Fl oat
Symbol Security Name ID Partici pant Name No. Account Title Float Date  category No. of Shares Renar ks
JuBsS JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 6524 ZAHI DA SHAUKAT 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 42,859
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 6534 JAHANZEB SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 292,218
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
O ficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 8259 ADNAN AMJAD 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 5,000
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 18566 ZQHA SHAFI - CHI NOY 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 7,187
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 18567 NARYMAN TARI Q 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 14, 165
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
O ficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 31027 CRESCENT FI BRES LTD 30/ 09/ 2025  Associate conpanies / 285, 357
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI G oup Conpani es (cross
hol di ngs)
JUBS JUBI LEE SPINNING & VEEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 48705 NAZI A MAQBOOL 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 49, 365
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
O ficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03277 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 77701 AURANGZEB  SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 522, 855
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - KARACHI Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03525 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 5614 SHOAI B SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 4,832, 480
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - LAHORE Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03525 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 5616 NASI R SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 10, 745
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - LAHORE Seni or Managenent
O ficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03525 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 5617 TARI Q SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 3,561,731
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - LAHORE Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03525 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 5618 SHAHEEN NASI R 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 13,322
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - LAHORE Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es
JuBs JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG 03525 CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT 5622 RI ZWAN SHAFI 30/09/2025 Directors, Sponsors and 2,202, 884
M LLS LI M TED SERVI CES - LAHORE Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Confidenti al



Report Mode Post ed
Submi tted/ Non Submitted Subnitted
Security Symnbol : JuBS
Participant 1D All
Account Nunber . Al

Non Free Fl oat Category Al

Non Free Float Date : 30/ 09/ 2025

Security

JUBS

JUBS

JUBS

JUBS

JUBS

JUBS

Security Name

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & V\EAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & W\EAVI NG
M LLS LI M TED

JUBI LEE SPI NNI NG & WEAVI NG M LLS LI M TED

03525

03525

03525

05116

05116

05116

Partici pant Nanme

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - LAHORE

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - LAHORE

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - LAHORE

CDC - | NVESTOR ACCOUNT
SERVI CES - LAHORE

TIME SECURI TIES (PVT.) LTD.

TIME SECURI TIES (PVT.) LTD.

TIME SECURI TI ES (PVT.) LTD.

Central Depository Conpany of Pakistan Limted

Non Free Fl oat Shares Report

Account
No- Account Title
7255 SHAHEEN RI AZ
8794 THE CRESCENT TEXTILE M LLS
LTD
48328 SHAMS TEXTILE M LLS LI M TED
86215 ABI DA MAZHAR
22386 SALMAN RAFI
23418 SANA SALMAN
27518 RI DA SALMAN RAFI

End O Report

Confidenti al

Non Free
Fl oat Date

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

30/ 09/ 2025

Non Free Fl oat
Cat egory

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Associ ate conpani es /
Group Conpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Associ ate conpani es /
Group Comnpani es (cross
hol di ngs)

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Directors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent

O ficers and their
Associ at es

Di rectors, Sponsors and
Seni or Managenent
Oficers and their
Associ at es

Page# @ 3 of 3
User © (0042701
Date : 14/10/2025
Time : 03:42:48
of Shares Remarks
26, 061
182, 629
7,788
54, 069
74, 000
5, 000
954, 721





