# Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : JUBS JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED Page# : 1 of 1

Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2025 User : C0042701

Date : 14/10/2025Time : 03:48:21

Category No. Category Description No. Of Shares

------

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds 32,491,205

Less:

Physical Shares (694,434)

CAT02 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management (26,424,264)

Officers and their Associates

CAT04 Associate companies / Group Companies (cross (823,209)

holdings)

Free Float Shares 4,549,298

# Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited

#### Non Free Float Shares Report

Report Mode : Posted Submitted/Non Submitted : Submitted

Security Symbol : JUBS

Participant ID : All
Account Number : All
Non Free Float Category : All

Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2025

JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Page# : 1 of 3 User : C0042701 Date : 14/10/2025 Time : 03:42:48

Security		Part.		Account		Non Free	Non Free Float		
Symbol	Security Name	ID	Participant Name	No.	Account Title	Float Date	Category	No. of Shares	Remarks
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	00307	IGI FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED	148860	CRESCENT BAHUMAN LIMITED	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	319,008	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	00307	IGI FINEX SECURITIES LIMITED	150213	JAHANZEB SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	961,601	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	01164	TRUST SECURITIES & BROKERAGE LIMITED	14770	RAZIA BEGUM	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	44,532	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	02113	FIRST EQUITY MODARABA	3462	Ahsan Associates (Private) Ltd.	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	1,937	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03244	ZAFAR SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED	70937	REHANA ANWAR (8RNR)	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	28,931	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03244	ZAFAR SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED	102441	MIAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	2,391,204	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	2770	MUSSARAT RAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	10,587	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	2772	SALMAN RAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	591,979	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	2773	SHAMS RAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	4,921,732	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	3517	SHAUKAT SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	529	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	4230	CRESCENT STEEL AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD.	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	26,490	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	6522	UMER SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	1,206,073	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	6523	USMAN SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,598,434	

## Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited

#### Non Free Float Shares Report

Report Mode : Posted

Submitted/Non Submitted : Submitted Security Symbol

: JUBS

Participant ID : All

Account Number : All Non Free Float Category : All

Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2025 JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Page# : 2 of 3 User : C0042701 Date : 14/10/2025 Time : 03:42:48

Security		Part.		Account		Non Free	Non Free Float		
Symbol	Security Name	ID 	Participant Name	No.	Account Title	Float Date	Category	No. of Shares	Remarks
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	6524	ZAHIDA SHAUKAT	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	42,859	
TUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	6534	JAHANZEB SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	292,218	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	8259	ADNAN AMJAD	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	5,000	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	18566	ZOHA SHAFI CHINOY	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	7,187	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	18567	NARYMAN TARIQ	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	14,165	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	31027	CRESCENT FIBRES LTD	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	285,357	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	48705	NAZIA MAQBOOL	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	49,365	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03277	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - KARACHI	77701	AURANGZEB SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	522,855	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	5614	SHOAIB SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	4,832,480	)
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	5616	NASIR SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	10,745	
TUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	5617	TARIQ SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	3,561,731	
UBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	5618	SHAHEEN NASIR	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	13,322	
IUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	5622	RIZWAN SHAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	2,202,884	Į.

## Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited

Non Free Float Shares Report

Report Mode : Posted

Submitted/Non Submitted : Submitted

Participant ID : All

Security Symbol

Account Number : All Non Free Float Category : All

Non Free Float Date : 30/09/2025

: JUBS

JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED

Page# : 3 of 3 User : C0042701 Date : 14/10/2025 Time : 03:42:48

Security		Part.		Account		Non Free	Non Free Float		
<u>Symbol</u>	Security Name	ID	Participant Name	No.	Account Title	Float Date	Category	No. of Shares	Remarks
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	7255	SHAHEEN RIAZ	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	26,061	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	8794	THE CRESCENT TEXTILE MILLS LTD	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	182,629	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	48328	SHAMS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED	30/09/2025	Associate companies / Group Companies (cross holdings)	7,788	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	03525	CDC - INVESTOR ACCOUNT SERVICES - LAHORE	86215	ABIDA MAZHAR	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	54,069	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	05116	TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	22386	SALMAN RAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	74,000	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	05116	TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	23418	SANA SALMAN	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	5,000	
JUBS	JUBILEE SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED	05116	TIME SECURITIES (PVT.) LTD.	27518	RIDA SALMAN RAFI	30/09/2025	Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates	954,721	

End Of Report